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BRCBRW1925J00W BRCBRW1925J00W DS-6510R-8GB DS-6510R-B 24P/48P 8GB RTF BASE SWITCH PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT 1 CONNECTRIX 117460751

AUU00000932 BRCBRW1925J00W DS-6510B-SAO DS-6510B SERVER APPL OPT LICENSE PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT 1 CONNECTRIX 117434309

AUU00000934 BRCBRW1925J00W DS-6510B-SAO DS-6510B SERVER APPL OPT LICENSE PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT 1 CONNECTRIX 117434313

CKM00150100441 CKM00150100441 VS2-ENG-BASE VPLEX VS2 BASE ENGINE PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT 1 VPLEX 146570020

CKM00150100441 VS2-CM8GFC 8 GBIT FC COM MODULES PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT 1 VPLEX

CKM00150100441 VS2-FM8GFC CHINOOK FRONT END I/O OPTION (8GFC) PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT 1 VPLEX

CKM00150100441 VS2-SERVER VPLEX VS2 MANAGEMENT SERVER PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT 1 VPLEX

CKM00150100441 VS-MIGRATION VPLEX 180 DAY MIGRATION LICENSE =IC PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT 1 VPLEX 146570165

CKM00150100441 VS-GSN-PBASE VPLEX GEOSYNCHRONY BASE (INCL 10TB) PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT 1 VPLEX 146570154

CKM00150100441 VS-MET-PBASE VPLEX METRO BASE NEW LICENSE PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT 1 VPLEX 146570150

CKM00150100455 CKM00150100455 VS2-ENG-BASE VPLEX VS2 BASE ENGINE PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT 1 VPLEX 146570048

CKM00150100455 VS2-CM8GFC 8 GBIT FC COM MODULES PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT 1 VPLEX

CKM00150100455 VS2-FM8GFC CHINOOK FRONT END I/O OPTION (8GFC) PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT 1 VPLEX

CKM00150100455 VS2-SERVER VPLEX VS2 MANAGEMENT SERVER PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT 1 VPLEX

CKM00150100455 VS-MIGRATION VPLEX 180 DAY MIGRATION LICENSE =IC PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT 1 VPLEX 146570164

CKM00150100455 VS-GSN-PBASE VPLEX GEOSYNCHRONY BASE (INCL 10TB) PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT 1 VPLEX 146570162

CKM00150100455 VS-MET-PBASE VPLEX METRO BASE NEW LICENSE PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT 1 VPLEX 146570158

CKM00150900560 CKM00150900560 VNXB56DP25M VNX5600 DPE 25X2.5" DRIVE SLOTS-MIN RA PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED 149674085

CKM00150900560 FLV42S6F-200 VNX 200GB FAST CACHE 25X2.5 DPE/DAE PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 5 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 V-V4-260010 VNX 600GB 10K VAULT 25X2.5 DPE/DAE PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 V4-2S10-012U VNX 1.2TB 10K SAS 25X2.5 DPE/DAE UPG PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 26 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 V4-2S10-600 VNX 600GB 10K SAS 25X2.5 DPE/DAE PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 26 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 V4-2S10-600U VNX 600GB 10K SAS 25X2.5 DPE/DAE UPG PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 V4-2S15-600U VNX2 600GB 15K SAS 25X2.5 DPE/DAE UPG PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 16 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 V4-2S6FX-400 VNX 400GB FAST VP SSD 25X2.5 DPE/DAEE PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 25 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 V4-2S6FX-400U VNX 400GB FAST VP SSD 25X2.5 DPE/DAE UPG PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 V4-VS07-020 VNX 2TB NL SAS 15X3.5 DAE PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 34 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 V4-VS07-040U VNX 4TB NL SAS 15X3.5 DAE UPG PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 16 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 VDMBM1GCUA VNXB 1GBASE-T DM MODULE 4 PORT PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 2 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 VNXB56DMEM VNX5600 DME: 1 DM+FC SLIC-MINI RACK PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 VNXB56DMM VNX5600 ADD ON DM+FC SLIC-MINI RACK PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 2 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 VNXB6GSDAE15F VNXB 15X3.5 6G SAS EXP DAE-FIELD INST PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 VNXB6GSDAE15F VNXB 15X3.5 6G SAS EXP DAE-FIELD INST PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 3 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 VNXB6GSDAE25F VNXB 25X2.5 6G SAS EXP DAE-FIELD INST PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 2 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 VNXB6GSDAE25F VNXB 25X2.5 6G SAS EXP DAE-FIELD INST PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 VNXB6GSDAE25F VNXB 25X2.5 6G SAS EXP DAE-FIELD INST PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 VNXB6GSDAE25F VNXB 25X2.5 6G SAS EXP DAE-FIELD INST PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 2 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 VNXBCSM VNXB CONTROL STATION-MINI RACK PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 VNXBDMCBLD2 VNXB CABLE KIT FOR DPE + 2 DM+1 CS PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 VSPBEXPSASBEU VNXB SAS BE EXP 4 BUSES-UPG PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 VSPBM8GFFEA VNXB 4 PORT 8G FC IO MODULE PAIR PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 2 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 VSPBMXGFCOOPA VNXB 2 PT FCOE IO MOD PAIR-SFP PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00150900560 456-104-616 RECOVERPOINT/SE LOC FOR VNX5600=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 1 RECOVERPOINT 149649870

CKM00150900560 456-104-621 RECOVERPOINT/SE REM FOR VNX5600=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 1 RECOVERPOINT 149649872

CKM00150900560 FSTS-VNX5600 VNX5600 FAST SUITE=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED 149674554

CKM00150900560 LPS-VNX5600 VNX5600 LOCAL PROTECTION SUITE=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED 149674550

CKM00150900560 RPS-VNX5600 VNX5600 REMOTE PROTECTION SUITE=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED 149674555

CKM00150900560 UNISU-VNX5600 VNX5600 UNISPHERE UNIFIED SUITE=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED 149674227

CKM00150900560 VNXBOECAPTB VNX OE CAPACITY TIER PER TB FOR VNX=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 68 UNIFIED 149707294

CKM00150900560 VNXBOEPERFTB VNX OE PERF TIER PER TB FOR VNX=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 21 UNIFIED 149707297

CKM00150900560 VNXBOEPERFTBU VNXB OE PER TB PERFORMANCE UPGRADE PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 20 UNIFIED 153983648

CKM00150900560 VNXBOECAPTBU VNXB OE PER TB HI CAPACITY UPGRADE PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 64 UNIFIED 177721250

CKM00150900560 VNXBOEPERFTBU VNXB OE PER TB PERFORMANCE UPGRADE PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 31 UNIFIED 157560158

CKM00150900560 VNXBOEPERFTBU VNXB OE PER TB PERFORMANCE UPGRADE PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 32 UNIFIED 177721252

CKM00151000195 CKM00151000195 VNXB56DP25M VNX5600 DPE 25X2.5" DRIVE SLOTS-MIN RA PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED 149674229

CKM00151000195 FLV42S6F-200 VNX 200GB FAST CACHE 25X2.5 DPE/DAE PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 5 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 V4-2S10-012U VNX 1.2TB 10K SAS 25X2.5 DPE/DAE UPG PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 26 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 V4-2S10-600 VNX 600GB 10K SAS 25X2.5 DPE/DAE PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 46 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 V4-2S15-600U VNX2 600GB 15K SAS 25X2.5 DPE/DAE UPG PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 16 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 V4-2S6FX-400 VNX 400GB FAST VP SSD 25X2.5 DPE/DAEE PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 11 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 V4-2S6FX-400U VNX 400GB FAST VP SSD 25X2.5 DPE/DAE UPG PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED
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CKM00151000195 V4-VS07-020 VNX 2TB NL SAS 15X3.5 DAE PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 34 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 V4-VS07-040U VNX 4TB NL SAS 15X3.5 DAE UPG PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 16 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 VDMBM1GCUA VNXB 1GBASE-T DM MODULE 4 PORT PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 2 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 VNXB56DMEM VNX5600 DME: 1 DM+FC SLIC-MINI RACK PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 VNXB56DMM VNX5600 ADD ON DM+FC SLIC-MINI RACK PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 2 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 VNXB56DMM VNX5600 ADD ON DM+FC SLIC-MINI RACK PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 2 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 VNXB6GSDAE15F VNXB 15X3.5 6G SAS EXP DAE-FIELD INST PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 3 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 VNXB6GSDAE15F VNXB 15X3.5 6G SAS EXP DAE-FIELD INST PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 VNXB6GSDAE25F VNXB 25X2.5 6G SAS EXP DAE-FIELD INST PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 2 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 VNXB6GSDAE25F VNXB 25X2.5 6G SAS EXP DAE-FIELD INST PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 VNXB6GSDAE25F VNXB 25X2.5 6G SAS EXP DAE-FIELD INST PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 VNXBCSM VNXB CONTROL STATION-MINI RACK PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 VNXBDMCBLD2 VNXB CABLE KIT FOR DPE + 2 DM+1 CS PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 VSPBEXPSASBEU VNXB SAS BE EXP 4 BUSES-UPG PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 VSPBM8GFFEA VNXB 4 PORT 8G FC IO MODULE PAIR PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 2 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 VSPBMXGFCOOPA VNXB 2 PT FCOE IO MOD PAIR-SFP PREMIUM HW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED

CKM00151000195 456-104-616 RECOVERPOINT/SE LOC FOR VNX5600=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 1 RECOVERPOINT 149649869

CKM00151000195 456-104-621 RECOVERPOINT/SE REM FOR VNX5600=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 1 RECOVERPOINT 149649867

CKM00151000195 FSTS-VNX5600 VNX5600 FAST SUITE=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED 149674551

CKM00151000195 LPS-VNX5600 VNX5600 LOCAL PROTECTION SUITE=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED 149674553

CKM00151000195 RPS-VNX5600 VNX5600 REMOTE PROTECTION SUITE=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED 149674548

CKM00151000195 UNISU-VNX5600 VNX5600 UNISPHERE UNIFIED SUITE=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 1 UNIFIED 149674381

CKM00151000195 VNXBOECAPTB VNX OE CAPACITY TIER PER TB FOR VNX=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 68 UNIFIED 149707298

CKM00151000195 VNXBOEPERFTB VNX OE PERF TIER PER TB FOR VNX=IC PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 21 UNIFIED 149707295

CKM00151000195 VNXBOEPERFTBU VNXB OE PER TB PERFORMANCE UPGRADE PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 20 UNIFIED 154023260

CKM00151000195 VNXBOECAPTBU VNXB OE PER TB HI CAPACITY UPGRADE PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 64 UNIFIED 177721251

CKM00151000195 VNXBOEPERFTBU VNXB OE PER TB PERFORMANCE UPGRADE PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 32 UNIFIED 177721253

CKM00151000195 VNXBOEPERFTBU VNXB OE PER TB PERFORMANCE UPGRADE PREMIUM SW SUPPORT 31 UNIFIED 157560159

FLC00140100174 FLC00140100174 DD2500-36TB SYSTEM,DD2500-12X3HDD SAS,36TB,NFS,CIFS ENHANCED SYSTEM SUPPORT (DD) 1 DATADOMAIN 146466137

CK200182000831 FLC00140100174 U-ES30-30S ES30 SHELF,15X2TB SAS HDD,UPGRADE ENHANCED SYSTEM SUPPORT (DD) 1 DATADOMAIN 200534926

CKM00152701404 FLC00140100174 U-ES30-45S ES30 SHELF,15X3TB SAS HDD,UPGRADE ENHANCED SYSTEM SUPPORT (DD) 1 DATADOMAIN 153976560

FLC00140100174 U-DDOE-ACT-

MCAP

LICENSE DD OE PER TB UPG ACTIVE=CB ENHANCED SYSTEM SUPPORT (DD) 30 DATADOMAIN 200534944

FLC00140100174 L-BST-2500 LICENSE,BOOST,DD2500 ENHANCED SOFTWARE SUPPORT (DD) 1 DATADOMAIN 146466143

FLC00140100174 L-DDOE-DD2500-36 LICENSE BASE DD OE DD2500-36=IA ENHANCED SOFTWARE SUPPORT (DD) 1 DATADOMAIN 164579229

FLC00140100174 L-REP-2500 LICENSE,REPLICATOR,DD2500 ENHANCED SOFTWARE SUPPORT (DD) 1 DATADOMAIN 146466145

FLC00140100174 L-XCAP2500-B LICENSE,DD2500 EXP CAP,MORE THAN 66TB ENHANCED SOFTWARE SUPPORT (DD) 1 DATADOMAIN 146466139

FLC00140100174 U-DDOE-ACT LICENSE DD OE PER TB UPG ACTIVE=CB ENHANCED SOFTWARE SUPPORT (DD) 45 DATADOMAIN 153976644

FLC00140100174 U-DDOE-ACT LICENSE DD OE PER TB UPG ACTIVE=CB ENHANCED SOFTWARE SUPPORT (DD) 45 DATADOMAIN 164579139

FLC00140100175 FLC00140100175 DD2500-36TB SYSTEM,DD2500-12X3HDD SAS,36TB,NFS,CIFS ENHANCED SYSTEM SUPPORT (DD) 1 DATADOMAIN 146466147

CK200182000830 FLC00140100175 U-ES30-30S ES30 SHELF,15X2TB SAS HDD,UPGRADE ENHANCED SYSTEM SUPPORT (DD) 1 DATADOMAIN 200534946

CKM00152701402 FLC00140100175 U-ES30-45S ES30 SHELF,15X3TB SAS HDD,UPGRADE ENHANCED SYSTEM SUPPORT (DD) 1 DATADOMAIN 153976543

FLC00140100175 U-DDOE-ACT-

MCAP

LICENSE DD OE PER TB UPG ACTIVE=CB ENHANCED SYSTEM SUPPORT (DD) 30 DATADOMAIN 200534964

FLC00140100175 L-BST-2500 LICENSE,BOOST,DD2500 ENHANCED SOFTWARE SUPPORT (DD) 1 DATADOMAIN 146466153

FLC00140100175 L-DDOE-DD2500-36 LICENSE BASE DD OE DD2500-36=IA ENHANCED SOFTWARE SUPPORT (DD) 1 DATADOMAIN 164579230

FLC00140100175 L-REP-2500 LICENSE,REPLICATOR,DD2500 ENHANCED SOFTWARE SUPPORT (DD) 1 DATADOMAIN 146466155

FLC00140100175 L-XCAP2500-B LICENSE,DD2500 EXP CAP,MORE THAN 66TB ENHANCED SOFTWARE SUPPORT (DD) 1 DATADOMAIN 146466149

FLC00140100175 U-DDOE-ACT LICENSE DD OE PER TB UPG ACTIVE=CB ENHANCED SOFTWARE SUPPORT (DD) 45 DATADOMAIN 153976643

FLC00140100175 U-DDOE-ACT LICENSE DD OE PER TB UPG ACTIVE=CB ENHANCED SOFTWARE SUPPORT (DD) 45 DATADOMAIN 164579231


